
Keski-Suomen pistoolin aluemestaruuskilpailut 2022

Laukaan ampumarata  18-19.06.2022

LAUANTAI 18.6.2022

50m  pistooli 3. Jukka Juntti KSA 31183598 M

klo 10:00 4. Heikki Oikari TiA 29270468 M50

5. Hannu Palomäki TiA 40077765 M60

6. Matti Kunttu KSA 32702596 M60

7. Pekka Marttinen LievA 29248924 M60

8. Juhani Öhman TiA 29384231 Y75

9. Alpo Tuikka ÄäA 29343162 Y80

25m olympiapistooli

ERÄ 1. 1. Hannu Räsänen KSA 29305087 M

klo 12:30 2. Teppo Mantsinen TiA 33912495 M

3. Aimo Ahonen KSA 86002400 Y80

4. Risto Marjanen KSA 29239807 Y80

5. Juhani Öhman TiA 29384231 Y75

ERÄ 2. 1. Hannu Räsänen KSA 29305087 M60

klo 13:30 2. Pekka Marttinen LievA 29248924 M60

3. Esa Lehtovirta KSA 40050499 M60

4. Juha Kallio LievA 40087398 M60

SUNNUNTAI  19.6.2022

25m vakiopistooli 2. Mari Kyrönlahti TiA 40476219 N

klo 10:00 3. Jussi Isosävi SaarA 60339289 M

4. Teemu Pylkkönen SaarA 60167610 M

5. Teppo Mantsinen TiA 33912495 M

6. Jukka Juntti KSA 31183598 M

7. Tuukka Eskola TiA 40471971 M50

8. Heikki Oikari TiA 29270468 M50

9. Esa Lehtovirta KSA 40050499 M60

10. Hannu Räsänen KSA 29305087 M60

11. Risto Marjanen KSA 29239807 Y80

12. Alpo Tuikka ÄäA 29343162 Y80

13.

14.

15. Jyrki Kronqvist KSA 33341804 M50

16. Harri Liimatainen KSA 40217330 M60

17. Matti Kunttu KSA 32702596 M60

18. Hannu Palomäki TiA 40077765 M60

19. Juhani Öhman TiA 29384231 Y75

20. Raimo Ranta TiA 29094521 Y75

21. Teemu Lahti ulkop.

22. Jan Parhiala ulkop.



25m pienoispistooli 2. Mari Kyrönlahti TiA 40476219 N

25m pistooli 3. Jussi Isosävi SaarA 60339289 M

klo 12:00 4. Teemu Pylkkönen SaarA 60167610 M

5. Teppo Mantsinen TiA 33912495 M

6. Jukka Juntti KSA 31183598 M

7. Tuukka Eskola TiA 40471971 M50

8. Heikki Oikari TiA 29270468 M50

9. Esa Lehtovirta KSA 40050499 M60

10. Hannu Räsänen KSA 29305087 M60

11. Risto Marjanen KSA 29239807 Y80

12. Alpo Tuikka ÄäA 29343162 Y80

13. Pekka Marttinen LievA 29248924 M60

14. Juha Kallio LievA 40087398 M60

15. Jyrki Kronqvist KSA 33341804 M50

16. Harri Liimatainen KSA 40217330 M60

17. Matti Kunttu KSA 32702596 M60

18. Hannu Palomäki TiA 40077765 M60

19. Juhani Öhman TiA 29384231 Y75

20. Raimo Ranta TiA 29094521 Y75

25m isopistooli 13. Pekka Marttinen LievA 29248924 M60

klo 14:30 14. Juha Kallio LievA 40087398 M60

15. Jyrki Kronqvist KSA 33341804 M50

16. Harri Liimatainen KSA 40217330 M60

17. Matti Kunttu KSA 32702596 M60

18. Hannu Palomäki TiA 40077765 M60

19. Juhani Öhman TiA 29384231 Y75

20. Raimo Ranta TiA 29094521 Y75

21. Teemu Lahti ulkop.

22. Jan Parhiala ulkop.


